LSBA 2023 Student Video Contest Submission and Release Form

"LOUISIANA BELIEVES IN PUBLIC SCHOOLS!"

The name of the school system, school and principal as well as the school address, principal/project contact's phone number and email address (es) should be listed on this release form. In addition, names and, if applicable, classification must be provided for all those involved in the production/submission of the video.

Louisiana School Boards Association (LSBA) will not display or release any students' phone numbers or email addresses in connection with the submission (except to the extent it is contained in the submission.) All content rules must be followed, and LSBA retains the right to determine if the submitting entries comply with said rules. By signing, you confirm that you have model releases for all who appear in the video and did not infringe on copyrights.

The participant(s) understands that the use of the submission is completely at the discretion of LSBA. LSBA will not return the submission and has no obligation to retain it. Therefore, the participant understands that she/he needs to keep a copy of whatever is sent. LSBA will not make any payment to the participant or any third party for usage of the video.

Each submission release must be signed and returned by **Monday, January 16, 2023** in order for the video to be judged. Releases may be emailed to rcosenza@lsba.com. Refer questions to: rcosenza@lsba.com or 225-769-3191.

School System:	School:		
School Phone:	_ Address:		
Principal:	_ Email:		
Project Contact:	Email:		
Person(s) featured in video:			
Signed	Dated:		



Attach additional page, if needed.

Louisiana School Boards Association, 620 Florida St., Suite 100, Baton Rouge, LA 225-769-3191

YOUTH MODEL RELEASE

Project: "LOUISIANA BELIEVES IN PUBLIC SCHOOLS!"

What Public Education Means to Me award Date:_____ Note: If your school system has a model/image release form that it requires every year, AND you have releases filed on ALL of the persons in the video, then you may send a copy of that model/image release policy along with your entry with a note that ALL persons in the video have a signed release on file. Photo/Talent Release for Youth 17 years and younger AUTHORIZATION TO USE IMAGE/TALENT ______, hereby authorize the Louisiana School Boards Association (LSBA) to use, reproduce, and / or publish electronic, print, video and/or audio materials of my son(s) / daughter(s): (please print child's name) (please print child's name) Examples of uses include, but are not limited to: posters, displays, public information releases, printed publications, video and/or audio for TV and/or radio, websites, as well as other educational outreach-related endeavors. This authorization is continuous and the Louisiana School Boards Association may publish materials, use my child's name, photograph and make reference to my child in any manner that LSBA deems appropriate in order to promote public education and student success / creativity in Louisiana. My signature on this document also signifies my agreement to hold LSBA, its staff, and its partner organizations harmless and exonerate them from any loss or liability I or my son or daughter or dependent may incur as a result of the reproduction and dissemination of the materials described in this release. I also understand that my son's or daughter's image / talent is strictly voluntary and there will be no monetary payment in exchange for it. Parent's / Guardian's Signature: Date:



Louisiana School Boards Association, 620 Florida St., Suite 100, Baton Rouge, LA 225-769-3191

Videographer's VIDEO RELEASE

Project: "LOUISIANA BELIEVES IN PUBLIC SCHOOLS!" <u>What Public Education Means to Me</u> award
Date:
Videographer's Release AUTHORIZATION TO USE VIDEO / IMAGE(S)
I,, hereby authorize the Louisiana (please print)
School Boards Association (LSBA) to use, reproduce and / or publish electronically or in print the image(s) / video(s) I have produced for the "Louisiana Believes in Public Schools" video contest.
Examples of uses include, but are not limited to: posters, displays, public information releases, printed publications, television spots, websites, as well as other educational outreach-related endeavors.
This authorization is continuous and LSBA and other contest sponsors/partners may publish materials in any manner that LSBA deems appropriate to promote traditional public education in Louisiana.
My signature on this document also signifies my agreement to hold LSBA, its staff, and its partner organizations harmless and exonerate them from any loss or liability I may incur as a result of the reproduction and dissemination of the materials described in this release.
I also understand that the permission to use my video(s)/ images(s) is/are strictly voluntary and there will be no monetary payment in exchange for it.
Signature: Date:

